Curriculum maps with Christian and school ethos links:

Subject: Geography Year: 12
Topics and links Autumn Term Spring Summer
AT1 AT2 SP1 SP2 SU1l SU2
Changing spaces, The physical Hazardous earth Hazardous Earth Review/revision NEA workshops

making places

landscape- Coasts




Curriculum maps with Christian and school ethos links:

Subject: Geography

Year:

13

Topics and links

Autumn Term

Spring

Summer

AT1

AT2

SP1

SP2

SU1

SU2

Earth’s life support
systems

Human interactions-
Migration

Human interactions-
Human rights

Exploring Oceans

Exploring Oceans and

revision

A-level exam




